
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Hauteur/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 409 

m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o o o o o o o o o o xxx 

2 FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m20 357 
m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 

o xxx xo o o o o o o o 
3 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m15 306 

m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 
o xxx o o xo o o o o 

4 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m15 306 
m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 

o xxx xo o o o o xxo o 
5 TAAROA Heimiri 1834794 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m15 306 

m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 
o xxx xxo o o o o xo o 

6 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m10 255 
m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 

o xxx o xxo xo o o o 
7 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m10 255 

m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 
o xxx xxo o xo o o o 

8 LEE Tiare 1666845 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m05 204 
m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 

o xxx o o o o o 
9 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m05 204 

m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 1m05 1m10 
o xxx xxo o o o o 

10 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F m95 103 
m85 m82 m90 m95 1m00 

o xxx o o o 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Longueur/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m03 (+1.5) 517 

+1.5 4m03 3m61 +0.1 X 3m44 +0.0 
2 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m96 (+0.9) 501 

+0.9 3m96 3m52 +0.7 3m56 +1.1 3m47 +1.4 
3 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m88 (+0.2) 483 

+0.2 3m88 3m85 +0.6 3m68 +0.0 3m88 +1.5 
4 LEE Tiare 1666845 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m68 (+0.0) 438 

-1.2 3m60 3m56 +2.1 3m68 +0.0 3m48 +1.6 
5 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m66 (+0.7) 434 

+0.0 3m38 X 3m35 -0.8 3m66 +0.7 
6 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m63 (+1.3) 427 

+0.1 3m05 2m56 +1.0 X 3m63 +1.3 
7 FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m62 (+0.0) 425 

+0.5 3m48 3m52 +1.0 3m52 -0.3 3m62 +0.0 
8 TAAROA Heimiri 1834794 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m20 (+2.1) 331 

+1.3 3m15 3m13 +0.6 3m08 +0.0 3m20 +2.1 
9 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m90 (+2.3) 265 

X 2m23 +1.4 2m74 -2.1 2m90 +2.3 
10 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m83 (+1.8) 250 

+1.8 2m83 2m52 +1.5 2m72 +0.0 2m49 +0.0 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m79 343 

X 6m79 X 5m54 
2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m59 331 

6m09 5m49 6m59 6m45 
3 FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m44 322 

6m44 6m40 X X 
4 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m35 316 

6m35 5m79 X X 
5 TAAROA Heimiri 1834794 BEF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m34 316 

5m14 X 6m34 5m57 
6 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m64 273 

5m14 5m35 5m13 5m64 
7 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m58 269 

4m56 X 5m01 5m58 
8 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m06 237 

4m70 X 4m30 5m06 
9 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m97 232 

X X 4m97 4m67 
10 LEE Tiare 1666845 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m73 217 

4m73 4m12 4m63 3m99 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m25 171 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx xxo o o o o 

2 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 171 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 

o xxx xxo o o o xo 
3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 126 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 
o xxx xxo xxo xo xxo 

4 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m15 81 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 

o xxx o o o 
LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TUIHO Robert 1516270 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F NC 

1m00 
xxx 

Longueur/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m89 (+0.0) 289 

X 3m89 +0.0 X 
2 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m77 (+0.0) 266 

+0.0 3m77 3m65 +2.2 3m38 +1.3 
3 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m54 (+1.1) 221 

+0.0 3m35 3m54 +1.1 3m48 +0.0 
4 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m49 (+0.7) 211 

+0.7 3m49 3m36 +0.0 X 
5 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m34 (+0.3) 182 

+0.0 3m30 3m34 +0.3 3m25 +1.2 
6 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m75 (+1.1) 68 

X 2m75 +1.1 X 
LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TUIHO Robert 1516270 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9m53 494 

9m52 9m25 9m53 
2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m46 312 

6m46 6m38 6m30 
3 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m36 306 

6m24 6m36 5m49 
4 GANAHOA Tamarua 1745770 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m26 300 

5m83 6m26 6m22 
5 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m56 259 

5m56 4m08 4m84 
6 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m72 210 

4m66 4m72 4m69 
LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TUIHO Robert 1516270 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 25m44 290 

24m87 21m98 25m44 
2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m94 240 

21m05 20m32 21m94 
3 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14m12 130 

X X 14m12 
4 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m95 128 

13m76 13m95 12m71 
5 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m81 56 

X 8m54 8m81 
Javelot (500 G)/CAF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 41m51 IR2 702 

41m51 39m82 X 39m44 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 40m72 IR2 688 

39m03 38m12 36m80 40m72 
3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 28m32 D1 457 

24m38 28m07 X 28m32 
Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 40m85 R1 690 

39m31 38m94 40m85 X 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m14 D2 490 

30m14 27m89 X X 
3 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27m59 D3 442 

X 25m66 27m33 27m59 
4 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m96 D5 375 

X X 23m96 20m79 
5 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m73 D5 371 

21m30 X X 23m73 
6 TAU Teiviroa 1839293 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m16 D5 360 

23m16 22m50 X 20m75 
Javelot (700 G)/CAM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 56m00 IR3 723 

X 56m00 X - 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 41m99 R6 524 

41m56 38m91 35m53 41m99 
3 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m42 D3 431 

35m42 32m05 34m88 - 
4 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 28m70 D6 336 

X 24m94 28m70 26m95 
TAU Teiviroa 1839293 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 

X X X X 
Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 40m47 IR4 683 

40m47 36m61 34m09 X 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Hauteur/MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m30 461 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx o o o - 

2 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 461 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 

o xxx xxo xo o 
3 CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 409 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 
xxo xxx xxo xo o 

4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 357 
1m20 1m15 1m25 

o xxx xo 
5 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 306 

1m20 1m15 
o xxx 

6 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 306 
1m20 1m15 

xxo xxx 
7 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m10 255 

1m10 1m05 1m15 
o xxx xxo 

POMARE Vaiturere 1794006 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Amaya 1752602 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 MIF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP 

Longueur/MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m73 (+2.3) 675 

+1.1 4m45 4m41 +1.2 4m39 +0.0 4m73 +2.3 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m57 (+0.8) 639 

+0.1 4m37 4m35 +0.0 4m33 +1.1 4m57 +0.8 
3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m33 (+1.4) 584 

X 3m84 +1.5 4m17 +0.1 4m33 +1.4 
4 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m17 (+0.6) 548 

+1.1 4m09 4m12 +0.1 4m11 +1.0 4m17 +0.6 
5 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m04 (+0.0) 519 

+0.0 4m04 3m80 +2.0 3m92 +0.1 X 
6 ARNAULT Jade 1807006 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m89 (+0.3) 485 

+1.7 3m67 3m89 +0.3 3m62 +0.0 3m87 +0.4 
7 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m72 (+0.0) 447 

+0.0 3m52 3m67 +0.0 X 3m72 +0.0 
8 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m71 (+0.0) 445 

+0.0 3m62 3m47 +0.0 3m49 +0.4 3m71 +0.0 
9 FINCK Ema 1545996 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m57 (+0.2) 414 

+0.0 3m27 3m57 +0.2 3m39 +1.3 X 
10 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 MIF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m50 (+0.0) 398 

+0.1 3m37 3m50 +0.0 3m49 +1.7 X 
11 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 MIF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m19 (+1.4) 329 

+0.0 3m15 3m07 +0.1 3m19 +1.4 X 
TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
POMARE Vaiturere 1794006 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Amaya 1752602 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 

X X X 
Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m65 519 

X 9m21 9m65 X 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m35 378 

7m05 7m35 6m52 6m04 
3 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 MIF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m83 284 

X 5m71 5m59 5m83 
4 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m45 261 

5m35 4m88 5m33 5m45 
5 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 MIF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m65 212 

4m28 4m65 4m35 4m23 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m47 417 

24m19 26m47 26m41 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m79 386 

X 24m79 24m14 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m67 200 

X 14m67 X 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur/MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m55 445 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 
o xxx xo o o xo - o o 

2 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m45 353 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 

o xxx o o xo o o 
3 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m40 307 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 
o xxx - o - o o 

3 JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 307 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 

o xxx o o o o 
3 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m40 307 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx o o o o 

6 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 171 
1m25 1m20 1m30 

xo xxx xo 
SING Garven 1820283 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Longueur/MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m17 (+0.0) 544 

X 5m15 +0.0 5m17 +0.0 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m13 (+0.0) 536 

+0.1 4m79 5m13 +0.0 4m92 +0.0 
3 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m86 (+0.0) 481 

+0.0 4m68 4m86 +0.0 4m86 +0.0 
4 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m84 (+0.1) 478 

+0.0 4m51 4m37 +0.0 4m84 +0.1 
5 LECERF Manoa 1650933 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m75 (-1.0) 262 

-1.0 3m75 X 3m71 +0.0 
SING Garven 1820283 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP 

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m00 581 

11m00 X 10m43 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m48 550 

X 10m05 10m48 
3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m35 543 

X 10m35 9m76 
4 OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m90 457 

8m90 8m30 8m79 
5 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m68 444 

X 8m68 8m32 
6 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m36 425 

8m36 7m29 8m17 
7 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m03 405 

8m03 X 7m80 
8 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m82 393 

7m57 X 7m82 
SING Garven 1820283 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m86 466 

X 28m86 26m71 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m02 413 

X 26m02 X 
3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m89 374 

23m89 X X 
4 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 20m46 310 

18m97 X 20m46 
5 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 18m53 274 

X X 18m53 
6 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 17m94 263 

17m83 16m74 17m94 
OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (2.0 Kg)/SEM VEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAMATUI Raymond 1452520 ESM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m32 R6 493 

X 28m94 30m32 28m42 
Perche/OPEN HOMMES (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m02 R1 683 

3m80 3m60 3m92 4m02 4m12 
o xxx o o o 

2 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m02 R1 683 
3m80 3m60 3m92 4m02 4m12 

o xxx xxo - o 
3 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m60 R3 568 

3m80 3m60 
o xxx 

4 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m40 R5 513 
3m20 3m00 3m40 3m60 

xxo xxx o o 
TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Longueur/OPEN FEMMES (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m91 (-0.6) R2 716 

-1.9 4m80 4m74 +1.3 X 4m91 -0.6 
2 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m69 (+1.1) R5 666 

+1.1 4m69 X 2m86 +0.0 3m51 -2.0 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m67 (+0.0) R5 662 

-1.9 4m37 4m30 +2.3 4m67 +0.0 4m50 -0.7 
4 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m65 (+0.0) R5 657 

X X 4m65 +0.0 X 
5 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m44 (-1.4) D1 609 

+0.9 4m19 4m20 +0.1 4m44 -1.4 4m41 -0.2 
6 SAD Atika 1371279 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m42 (-1.4) D1 605 

-1.4 4m42 X 4m16 -2.1 X 
7 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m35 (-1.4) D1 589 

+2.2 4m32 4m35 -1.4 4m18 -1.2 4m19 -1.2 
8 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m19 (-1.4) D2 553 

X 4m10 -1.3 4m19 -1.4 4m17 +0.1 
9 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m10 (-0.1) D3 532 

+0.0 4m07 X 4m10 -0.1 - 
10 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m57 (-0.6) D6 414 

-0.6 3m57 3m40 +0.0 1m46 -1.4 - 
MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 21 novembre 2015 

CHALLENGE SAUT ET LANCER 1ER JOURNEE 
185406 

FAPF 
Disque (1.0 Kg)/OPEN FEMMES (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m95 R4 463 

28m95 28m43 X X 
2 BOYER Veronique 586140 VEF /72 Central Sport 987 P-F 28m63 R4 457 

27m40 26m87 28m63 27m15 
3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 26m49 R6 417 

25m82 21m14 26m11 26m49 
4 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m56 D2 382 

20m52 24m56 19m04 X 
5 BAGET Lucie 123372 SEF /91 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 23m66 D2 365 

X 22m37 23m66 21m58 
6 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m90 D3 351 

22m90 13m12 18m08 X 
7 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 18m61 D5 272 

16m77 18m30 X 18m61 
8 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m66 D6 218 

14m63 12m72 13m18 15m66 
PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (600 G)/OPEN FEMMES (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m04 R2 489 

29m13 28m27 30m04 26m78 
2 BAGET Lucie 123372 SEF /91 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 22m48 D3 349 

X 19m89 22m19 22m48 
Longueur/OPEN HOMMES (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m37 (+0.0) IR4 787 

-0.2 5m90 4m26 +0.1 X 6m37 +0.0 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m20 (+0.5) R1 753 

+0.5 6m20 5m71 +0.0 5m51 -0.3 X 
3 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m03 (-0.4) R3 718 

-0.1 5m76 6m03 -0.4 5m34 -0.2 5m84 +0.0 
4 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m01 (+0.0) R3 714 

X 6m01 +0.0 X 5m82 -0.3 
5 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m96 (-0.5) R4 704 

-0.7 5m41 5m96 -0.5 5m89 +1.4 5m95 -0.2 
6 SLOWINSKI Thomas 1205296 SEM /90 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m95 (+0.7) R4 701 

X 5m82 -0.3 5m90 +0.0 5m95 +0.7 
7 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m74 (-0.6) R5 659 

-0.1 5m59 5m74 -0.6 5m73 +0.0 5m62 -0.9 
8 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 JUM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m64 (+0.0) R6 638 

-0.6 5m58 5m41 -1.0 5m64 +0.0 X 
9 GAUTIER Anthony 1807206 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m55 (+0.0) R6 620 

+0.0 5m47 5m55 +0.0 5m45 +0.0 - 
10 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m55 (+1.5) R6 620 

+1.5 5m55 5m21 -0.6 X - 
11 TIMAU Samuel 1741002 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m26 (+0.0) D2 562 

+0.0 5m26 4m83 -0.5 4m87 +0.0 - 
12 AKA Mike 1530965 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m18 (+1.4) D3 546 

+1.4 5m18 5m16 +0.0 5m06 +0.0 - 
13 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m73 (+0.0) D5 456 

-1.1 4m31 4m73 +0.0 - - 
BILLAUD Bixente 1639455 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAPUTUARAI Kealoha 1773960 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
FABER Moana 1771526 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
POLLOCK Tekava 1758379 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
FOLIAKI Makalea 1431127 ESM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (800 G)/JU SE VE HOMMES (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1 
1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 45m06 R2 567 

X 45m06 41m88 X 
2 MAMATUI Raymond 1452520 ESM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 42m17 R4 526 

X 40m80 42m17 X 
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